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    TENNESSEE BASKETBALL   2021-22 SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER
DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE		  TV	 TIME (ET)
Oct. 30	 Saturday	 Lenoir-Rhyne (Exh.)	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 3 p.m.
Nov. 9	 Tuesday	 UT Martin	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 7 p.m.
Nov. 14	 Sunday	 ETSU	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 Noon

2021 HALL OF FAME TIP-OFF 
Dates: Nov. 20-21 | Venue: Mohegan Sun Arena
Nov. 20	 Saturday	 vs. Villanova	 Uncasville, Conn.	 ESPN News	 1 p.m.
Nov. 21	 Sunday	 vs. North Carolina or Purdue	 Uncasville, Conn.	 ABC or ESPN	 1 p.m. or 3:30 p.m.

Nov. 26	 Friday	 Tennessee Tech	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 3 p.m.
Nov. 30	 Tuesday	 Presbyterian	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 7 p.m.

DECEMBER
Dec. 4	 Saturday	 at Colorado	 Boulder, Colo.	 FOX Sports 1	 2 p.m.
Dec. 7	 Tuesday	 vs. Texas Tech%	 New York, N.Y.	 ESPN	 7 p.m.
Dec. 11	 Saturday	 UNC Greensboro	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 4:30 p.m.
Dec. 14	 Tuesday	 USC Upstate	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 7 p.m.
Dec. 18	 Saturday	 vs. Memphis	 Nashville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 Noon
Dec. 22	 Wednesday	 Arizona	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 7 p.m.
Dec. 29	 Wednesday	 at Alabama	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 ESPN2	 9 p.m.

JANUARY
Jan. 5	 Wednesday	 Ole Miss	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 7 p.m.
Jan. 8	 Saturday	 at LSU	 Baton Rouge, La.	 ESPN2/ESPNU	 6 p.m.
Jan. 11	 Tuesday	 South Carolina	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 6:30 p.m.
Jan. 15	 Saturday	 at Kentucky	 Lexington, Ky.	 ESPN	 Noon or 1 p.m.
Jan. 18	 Tuesday	 at Vanderbilt	 Nashville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 9 p.m.		
Jan. 22	 Saturday	 LSU	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN	 6 p.m.
Jan. 26	 Wednesday	 Florida	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 6 p.m.
Jan. 29	 Saturday	 at Texas^	 Austin, Texas	 ESPN	 8 p.m.

FEBRUARY
Feb. 1	 Tuesday	 Texas A&M	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 7 p.m.
Feb. 5	 Saturday	 at South Carolina	 Columbia, S.C.	 CBS	 1 p.m.
Feb. 9	 Wednesday	 at Mississippi State	 Starkville, Miss.	 ESPN2/ESPNU	 9 p.m.
Feb. 12	 Saturday	 Vanderbilt	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 6 p.m.
Feb. 15	 Tuesday	 Kentucky	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN/ESPN2	 9 p.m.
Feb. 19	 Saturday	 at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 ESPN/ESPN2	 2 or 4 p.m.
Feb. 22	 Tuesday	 at Missouri 	 Columbia, Mo.	 SEC Network	 7 p.m.
Feb. 26	 Saturday	 Auburn	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN/ESPN2	 noon or 4 p.m.

MARCH
March 1	 Tuesday	 at Georgia	 Athens, Ga.	 SEC Network	 6:30 p.m.
March 5	 Saturday	 Arkansas	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN/ESPN2	 noon or 2 p.m.

SEC TOURNAMENT
Dates: March 9-13 | Venue: Amalie Arena
March 9-13	 Wednesday-Sunday	 SEC Tournament	 Tampa, Fla.	

NCAA TOURNAMENT
Dates: March 15 - April 4
March 15-16	 NCAA First Four (Dayton, Ohio)
March 17-19	 NCAA First & Second Rounds (Buffalo N.Y. / Indianapolis, Ind. / Fort Worth, Texas / Portland, Ore.)
March 18-20	 NCAA First & Second Rounds (Greenville, S.C. / Milwaukee, Wis. / Pittsburgh, Pa. / San Diego, Calif.)
March 24-26	 NCAA Regionals (San Antonio, Texas / San Francisco, Calif.)
March 25-27	 NCAA Regionals (Chicago, Ill. / Philadelphia, Pa.)
April 2 & 4	 NCAA Final Four (New Orleans, La.)

% Jimmy V Classic (Madison Square Garden)
^ Big 12/SEC Challenge
All Times Eastern & Subject to Change


